K-FIBER-ST-SC-M1

ST / SC fiber optic converter cable, multi mode,
duplex, LSZH, 1m
FEATURES

Fiberkabel, Duplex, 2 X ST og 2 X SC stik,
62,5/125 pm multimode
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K-FIBER-ST-SC-M1

SPECIFICATIONS

Farve

Fiber

Kabel

Fibermode : Multimode
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